
Schools we’re visiting in Term 1 and 2 - 2021 

Show Date School name 

Monday, 15 February 2021 Newtown North Public School 

Tuesday, 16 February 2021 Caringbah North Public School 

Thursday, 18 February 2021 Carlton South Public School  

Friday, 19 February 2021 Glendenning Public School 

Monday, 22 February 2021 St John's Primary School Auburn 

Tuesday, 23 February 2021 Lurnea Public School 

Wednesday, 24 February 2021 Hornsby North Public School 

Thursday, 25 February 2021 Summer Hill Public School 

Friday, 26 February 2021 Our Lady of the Sacred Heart School Randwick 

Monday, 1 March 2021 Beverly Hills Public School 

Tuesday, 2 March 2021 Narrabeen Lakes Public School 

Wednesday, 3 March 2021 Summer Hill Public School 

Thursday, 4 March 2021 Ramsgate Public School 

Friday, 5 March 2021 Our Lady of Mt Carmel Catholic School Bonnyrigg 

Monday, 8 March 2021 Guise Public School - Macquarie Fields 

Tuesday, 9 March 2021 Harcourt Public School Campsie 

Wednesday, 10 March 2021 Tempe Public School 

Thursday, 11 March 2021 Balgowlah Heights Public School 

Friday, 12 March 2021 Thirlmere Public School 

Wednesday, 21 April 2021 Holy Spirit Primary School St Clair 

Thursday, 22 April 2021 St Aloysius Catholic Primary School Cronulla 

Friday, 23 April 2021 Riverwood Public School 

Monday, 26 April 2021 Sans Souci Public School 

Tuesday, 27 April 2021 South Coogee Public School 

Wednesday, 28 April 2021 Guildford West Public School 

Thursday, 29 April 2021 Australian International Academy 

Friday, 30 April 2021 Middle Harbour Public School 

Monday, 3 May 2021 Tregear Public School 

Tuesday, 4 May 2021 St Patrick's Catholic Primary School 

Wednesday, 5 May 2021 Truscott Street Public School 

Thursday, 6 May 2021 Campsie Public School 

Friday, 7 May 2021 Forest Lodge Public School 

Monday, 24 May 2021 Cammeray Public School 

Tuesday, 25 May 2021 Penrith South Public School 

Wednesday, 26 May 2021 Kambora Public School 

Thursday, 27 May 2021 Galstaun College 

Friday, 28 May 2021 Our Lady Queen of Peace Gladesville 

Monday, 31 May 2021 Bert Oldfield Public School 

Tuesday, 1 June 2021 Yowie Bay Public School 

 


